T&S MOSCOW, NOVEMBER 22-23

Competition name:
Date:

Orginizer:

City:

Place:

Chairman:
Scrutiny:

Adjudicators:

Moscow Ball - 2014
22-23.11.2014

DPG International, NASKT

Moscow
WTC Moscow

Alexandr Melnikov (Russian Federation)
Vasily Pshenichnikov (Russian Federation)

A Juozas Aleksandravicius
B Sittichai Preyadara

C Nina Salgale

D Verena Sulek

E Svetlana Tverianovich

F Larisa Davydova Moscow, Russian Federation

G Karina Kalinicheva Moscow, Russian Federation

H Vladimir Kolobov Moscow, Russian Federation

I Artur Lobov Moscow, Russian Federation

J Irina Marova Moscow, Russian Federation

K Natalia Pochaeva Moscow, Russian Federation

L Vladislav Pavlov Rostov-na-Donu, Russian Federation
M Yury Pin St.-Petersburg, Russian Federation
N Vladimir Shchepletsov ~ Moscow, Russian Federation

O Vladimir Shtoda Dzerzhinsk, Russian Federation

P Alexey Silde Moscow, Russian Federation

Q Irina Solomatina Moscow, Russian Federation

R Dmitry Timokhin Moscow, Russian Federation

S Elena Uspenskaya Moscow, Russian Federation

7. Alexandr Sladkov Moscow, Russian Federation

T Agustina Berenstein

U Carla Daniela Espinoza
V Rodrigo Palacios

W Sabrina de Rossi

X Ruben Veliz

ZA Diana Rodriguez

7ZB Dmitry Ganzevich
BA Diana Rodriguez

ZC Tatyana Kondrashova

Lithuania

Thailand

Latvia

Slovenia

Moscow, Russian Federation

Argentina

Argentina

Argentina

Argentina

Argentina

Cuba

Moscow, Russian Federation
Cuba

Russian Federation



T&S MOSCOW, NOVEMBER 22-23
Arg. Tango Salon - Scholarship Rising Stars

RS Scholarship Arg. Tango Salon (Arg. Tango/Vals/Milonga)

_1_  L- 121 AnnaPotashova Norajjr Arakeljan GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu
2 L- 188 Natalja Kravcova Dmitrijj Krupnov GallaDance WTC, Moscow

3 L- 125 Ljudmila Vasicheva Stanislav Bekker GallaDance WTC, Moscow

4 L- 194 Behla Ehlenport Sergejj Kurkatov GallaDance WTC, Moscow

_5_ L- 220 Ljudmila Konkevich Konstantin Nesmashnyjj GallaDance Michurinskijj, Moscow
_6_ L- 132 Ol'ga Kravcova Mikhail Bubis GallaDance WTC, Moscow

_7_  L- 123 Julija Mets Dmitrijj Astaf'ev GallaDance Olimpijjskijj, Moscow
*S_  L- 106 Luftiya Umbetbaeva Dmitry Efimenko Tangosquare, Almaty, Kazakhstan
*S_ L- 107 Elena An Konstantin Galitsin GallaDance Dostyk, Almaty, Kazakhstan
*S_ L- 128 Julija Fass Vladimir Berulava GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu
*S§_ L- 143 Natal'ja Antuf'eva Pavel Golubov GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu
*S_ L- 221 InnaLundval' Dmitrijj Nesterov GallaDance Monarkh Centr, Moscow
*S_ L- 226 Viktorija Dizginzhili Andrejj Panferov La Boca, St.-Petersburg

*S_  L- 229 Elena Zujjkova Kirill Parshakov D-Fusion Dance Studio, Moscow

Scholarship Bronze Closed & Gold Closed

Scholarship Standard Bronze Closed + Gold Closed (W/T/VW/F/Q)
Scholarship Standard Bronze Closed (W/T/Q)

1. L-

230

Tat'jana Prigodina

Maksim Parshin

Scholarship Standard Gold Closed (W/T/VW/F/Q)

1. L-

268

Tat'jana Glagoleva

Aleksandr Frolov

International Standard - Scholarship Rising Stars B

RS Scholarship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)

_1_ L-B 285 Nika Meshanova Ivo Janson

2 L-B 244 Irina Bureeva Anton Silant'ev

_3_  L-B 218 AnnaPechenova Dmitrijj Nakostenko Formula Dance, Moscow

4 L-B 271 Anna Serebrjanikova Maksim Khuzhajarov

_5_ L-B 272 Elena Timofeeva Dmitrijj Khusnutdinov GallaDance Monarkh Centr, Moscow
_6_  L-B 126 Elena Ushakova Andrejj Beljaev

*S_ L-B 111 Valentina Grigoreva Anton Manastyrev

*S_ L-B 279 Julija Shhadova Aleksandr Shershitskijj Lotos, Irkutsk

*S_ L-B 280 Anzhelika Eger' Vadim Shurin

*S_  L-B 283 Ljubov'Ilina Sergejj Juzhilkin

*S_ L-B 299 Natal'ja Bobrenok Anton Ivanov

*S_  G-B 312 Aleksejj Semenov (Am) Vera Nam

*Q_ L-B 107 Elena An Konstantin Galitsin GallaDance Dostyk, Almaty, Kazakhstan
*Q_ L-B 114 Tatyana Burnakina Dmitry Sklifos GallaDance Dostyk, Almaty, Kazakhstan
*Q_ L-B 248 Evgenija Sviridova Andrazh Snojj GallaDance Smolenskijj Passazh, Moscow
*Q_ L-B 268 Jana Belaja Aleksandr Frolov

*Q_ G-B 316 Jaroslav Sovgira Natal'ja Tarkhanova



T&S MOSCOW, NOVEMBER 22-23
International Standard - Scholarship Rising Stars A

RS Scholarship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)

_1_ L-A
2 L-A
3 LA
4 L-A
5 LA
_6_ L-A
_7_ L-A

8 L-A

147
241
138
113
280
269
194
140

Natal'ja Vybornova
Natal'ja Khalturina
Lidija Jamina
Zulfiya Chertykova
Ol'ga Bogacheva
Ol'ga Kuznecova
Ljudmila Konkevich

Natal'ja Sautina

Dmitrijj Dakhnovskijj
Aleksandr Sergeev
Aleksejj Garanin
Dmitry Pyatkov
Vadim Shurin

Ruslan Khairov
Sergejj Kurkatov
Andrejj Glushkov

Arg. Tango Salon - Scholarship A

Judge panel for ballroom A, 01-1: T,U,V,W,X

Scholarship Arg. Tango Salon (Arg. Tango/Vals/Milonga)

1. L-A
2 LA
3. LA
4 L-A
5. LA
_6_ L-A
_7_ L-A
*S_  L-A
*S_ L-A
*S_  L-A
*S_ L-A
*S_ L-A
*S_ L-A
*S_  L-A
*S_ L-A

166
121
229
125
220
188
246
123
128
132
168
194
207
226
263

Aleksandra Stadnik
Aleksandra Sukhoveeva
Ksenija Shakalova
Marina Omerova
Ljudmila Konkevich
Evgenija Sviridova
Irina Suetina

Ol'ga Torgan

Julija Fass

Ol'ga Kravcova

Liliana Jakupova
Larisa Mikhajjlenko
Veronika Antonenkova
Viktorija Dizginzhili

Irina Khromeckaja

Vadim Kajjtukov
Norajjr Arakeljan
Kirill Parshakov
Stanislav Bekker
Konstantin Nesmashnyjj
Dmitrijj Krupnov
Artem Smirnov
Dmitrijj Astaf'ev
Vladimir Berulava
Mikhail Bubis
Aleksandr Kaminskijj
Sergejj Kurkatov
Aleksandr Manjasev
Andrejj Panferov
Nikolajj Fanagin

Int. Standard - Scholarship C

Judge panel for ballroom A, 02 SCH LA C: B,C,G,J,N,Q,Z

Scholarship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)

1 L-C
2 LC
3. GC
4 L-C
5. GC

6 L-C

142
215
307
278
308
137

Natal'ja Palacheva
Angelina Pinaeva
Fedor Gudkov
Ol'ga Gavrikova
Aleksejj Luzin
Ol'ga Luzina

I1'ja Gogotov
Dmitrijj Mikhal'skijj
Ehvelina Pavlovska
Anton Shevchenko
Anna Buvina
Aleksejj Gajjduk

GallaDance WTC, Moscow

GallaDance Dostyk, Almaty, Kazakhstan

GallaDance WTC, Moscow

Maehstro, Moscow

GallaDance Guru Centre, Ekaterinburg
GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu
D-Fusion Dance Studio, Moscow
GallaDance WTC, Moscow
GallaDance Michurinskijj, Moscow
GallaDance WTC, Moscow
GallaDance Ljubimov, Perm
GallaDance Olimpijjskijj, Moscow
GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu
GallaDance WTC, Moscow
GallaDance Magellan, Tumen
GallaDance WTC, Moscow
GallaDance Smolenskijj Passazh, Moscow
La Boca, St.-Petersburg

GallaDance WTC, Moscow

Triumf, Volgograd

GallaDance Barvikha, Moscow

Tanclandija, Moscow



T&S MOSCOW, NOVEMBER 22-23
Arg. Tango Salon - Scholarship B

Judge panel for ballroom A, 01-1: T,U,V,W,X

Scholarship Arg. Tango Salon (Arg. Tango/Vals/Milonga)

_1_  L-B 166 Aleksandra Stadnik Vadim Kajjtukov GallaDance Guru Centre, Ekaterinburg
2 L-B 194 Irina Nikolova Sergejj Kurkatov GallaDance WTC, Moscow

_3_  L-B 263 Susanna Dzhivelegova Nikolajj Fanagin GallaDance WTC, Moscow

4 L-B 188 Evgenija Sviridova Dmitrijj Krupnov GallaDance WTC, Moscow

_5_ L-B 220 Ljudmila Konkevich Konstantin Nesmashnyjj GallaDance Michurinskijj, Moscow
_6_ L-B 125 Marina Omerova Stanislav Bekker GallaDance WTC, Moscow

_7_  L-B 246 Irina Suetina Artem Smirnov GallaDance Ljubimov, Perm

_8 L-B 232 Margarita Kiriljuk Anton Popichenko La Boca, St.-Petersburg

*S_ L-B 123 Oksana Loginova Dmitrijj Astaf'ev GallaDance Olimpijjskijj, Moscow
*S_ L-B 143 Natal'ja Antuf'eva Pavel Golubov GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu
*S_ L-B 168 Tat'jana Pavlova Aleksandr Kaminskijj GallaDance Magellan, Tumen

*S_  L-B 214 Tat'jana Alekseeva Andrejj Mikhalin

*S_ L-B 217 Elena Shtickaja Dmitrijj Muksinov GallaDance WTC, Moscow

*S_ L-B 221 InnaLundval' Dmitrijj Nesterov GallaDance Monarkh Centr, Moscow
*S_ L-B 241 Natal'ja Karabach Aleksandr Sergeev GallaDance WTC, Moscow

American Smooth - Scholarship
Judge panel for ballroom A, 02 SCH SMOOTH: A,C,IK,L,O,R

Scholarship Am Smooth (W/T/F/VW)

_1_  L- 194 Natal'ja Kasumova Sergejj Kurkatov GallaDance WTC, Moscow
2 L- 241 Alena Remizova Aleksandr Sergeev GallaDance WTC, Moscow
_3_ G- 319 Jurijj Khudzijj Anna Gudyno GallaDance WTC, Moscow
4 L- 263 Ol'gaMaslakova Nikolajj Fanagin GallaDance WTC, Moscow

5 L- 192 Tat'jana Kosicyna Vadim Kulakov Boom Boom Bang Dance, Moscow



T&S MOSCOW, NOVEMBER 22-23
International Standard - Scholarship B

Judge panel for ballroom A, 02 SCH ST B: B,C,G,LJ,L,Z

Scholarship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)

_1I_ LB
2 LB
3. LB
4 LB
5. LB
*S_ L-B
*S_ LB
*S_ L-B
*S_ LB
*S_ L-B
*S_ LB
*S_ L-B
*Q_ L-B
*Q_ L-B
*Q_ L-B
*Q_ LB
*Q_ L-B
*Q_ LB
*Q_ G-B

231
242
276
281
285
115
158
258
265
272
280
287
126
129
184
204
218
234
312

Tat'jana Martjusheva
Anna Nesterova
Irina Tikhonova
Ekaterina Gorokhova
Nika Meshanova
Marina Medvedeva
Ol'ga Polubojarinova
Margarita Panteleeva
Irina Grishhenko
Elena Timofeeva
Anzhelika Eger'
Anna Khasina

Elena Bashlakova
Jana Bychkova

Anna Temme

Elena Sedunova
Anna Pechenova
Elena Khaleckaja
Aleksejj Semenov (Am)

Dmitrijj Pleshkov
Andrejj Sergunin
Andrejj Chubarev
Pavel Ehjjdinov

Ivo Janson

Pavel Avdeev

Valerijj Zakharov
Nikita Timoshenko
Aleksandr Fedorov
Dmitrijj Khusnutdinov
Vadim Shurin
Svjatoslav Jachmenev
Andrejj Beljaev
Aleksejj Birman
Vjacheslav Korovin
Aleksandr Mazur
Dmitrijj Nakostenko
Andrejj Porokhin

Vera Nam

International Standard - Scholarship A

Judge panel for ballroom A, 02 SCH ST A: A,D,F,K,0,0,R

Scholarship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)

1. LA
2 LA
3. LA
4 LA
5. LA
_6_ LA
*S_ LA
*S_ L-A
*S_ LA
*S_ L-A
*S_ LA
*S_ L-A
*Q_ LA
*Q_ LA
*Q_ LA
*Q_ LA
*Q_ LA
*Q_ LA
*Q_ LA

183
255
231
172
222
150
165
241
260
261
265
293
94

119
147
181
272
280
290

Valerija Shelekhova
Julija Pogrebinskaja
Tat'jana Martjusheva
Elena Funtikova
Anastasija Usanova
Elena Skurjatina
Irina Kamynina
Natal'ja Khalturina
Natal'ja Krapil'
Elena Glukhovskaja
Irina Grishhenko
Natal'ja Skrypnik
Elena Kravchenko
Anastasija Kalinina
Natal'ja Vybornova
Marija Vasil'eva
Natal'ja Kuklina
Ol'ga Bogacheva

Julija Dmitrieva

Sergejj Konoval'cev
Denis Tagincev
Dmitrijj Pleshkov
Petr Kashinskijj

Ivan Novikov

Denis Donskojj
Evgenijj Kazmirchuk
Aleksandr Sergeev
Marchin Tikhonjuk
Daniil Ulanov
Aleksandr Fedorov
Andrejj Filippov
Ivan Tarkhanov
Nikita Anikeev
Dmitrijj Dakhnovskijj
Grigorijj Kolomeec
Dmitrijj Khusnutdinov
Vadim Shurin

Viktor Presnecov

Darina Dans, Moscow

Latinskijj kvartal, Moscow

GallaDance Monarkh Centr, Moscow

Formula Dance, Moscow

GallaDance Guru Centre, Ekaterinburg

Dance Options, Moscow

GallaDance WTC, Moscow

CSKA Dance Revolution, Moscow

Dom tanca Bossa Nova, Moscow

GallaDance Monarkh Centr, Moscow



T&S MOSCOW, NOVEMBER 22-23

Caribbean Mix Improvisation - Scholarship
Judge panel for ballroom A, 02 SCH CAR: R,ZA,ZC

Caribbean Mix (Improvisation) (Merengue/Bachata/Salsa)

_1_  L- 282 Ol'gaKravcova Ruslan Ehl'siev GallaDance Michurinskijj, Moscow

2 L- 132 Anna Khachaturova Mikhail Bubis GallaDance Smolenskijj Passazh, Moscow
_3_  L- 187 Elena Glushkova Igor' Krapotkin GallaDance Guru Centre, Ekaterinburg
_4_ L- 269 Ekaterina Zharkova Ruslan Khairov

_5_ L- 217 Elena Shtickaja Dmitrijj Muksinov GallaDance WTC, Moscow

_6_  L- 192 Tatjana Kosicyna Vadim Kulakov Boom Boom Bang Dance, Moscow

_1_ AC- 317 Ehrnest Sjuch Anna Grodzinskaja GallaDance Smolenskijj Passazh, Moscow

Scholarship Silver Closed
Judge panel for ballroom A, 03-5: B,D,H,K,L,M,S

Scholarship Latin Silver Closed (C/S/R/J)

_1_ L- 228 Svetlana Mishina Evgenijj Papunaishvili Shkola tancev E. Papunaishvili, Moscow
2 L- 247 Nelli Jakimova Kirill Smolin

_3_  L- 206 Elena Nesterkina Aleksandr Makarov Shkola tancev E. Papunaishvili, Moscow
4 L- 139 Ol'gall'inskaja Maksim Gerasimov La Boca, St.-Petersburg

_5_ L- 154 ElenaJashina Denis Zharkov GallaDance Olimpijjskijj, Moscow

_6_ L- 268 Natal'ja Vlasova Aleksandr Frolov

Scholarship Bronze Closed + Gold Closed

Scholarship Latin Bronze Closed + Gold Closed (C/S/R/P/J)
Scholarship Latin Bronze Closed (C/S/R)

_1_ L- 228 Svetlana Mishina Evgenijj Papunaishvili Shkola tancev E. Papunaishvili, Moscow
2 L- 161 Julija Leont'eva Aleksandr Ivanov GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu
_3_ L- 154 Ol'ga Trishina Denis Zharkov GallaDance Olimpijjskijj, Moscow

4 L- 203 Ol'ga Chibireva Artem Luchin Shkola tancev E. Papunaishvili, Moscow
_5_  L- 139 Ol'gall'inskaja Maksim Gerasimov La Boca, St.-Petersburg

_6_ L- 259 Svetlana Varavina Evgenijj Titov GallaDance Michurinskijj, Moscow

_7_ G- 306 Ruslan Bogatyrev Darina Semenova DSdance, Moskva, Moscow

Scholarship Latin Gold Closed (C/S/R/P/J)
_1_ L- 268 Tatjana Glagoleva Aleksandr Frolov



T&S MOSCOW, NOVEMBER 22-23

International Latin - Scholarship Rising Stars B

RS Scholarship Latin (C/S/R/P/J)

_1_  L-B 180 Elena Volchkova Sergejj Kolesnikov

_2_ L-B 122 Nadezhda Shherchkova Vladislav Artjushkov

_3_  L-B 112 Elena Neshina Marcello Nuzio

_4_  L-B 144 Sofija Lobanova Kirill Goncharov World Class, Moscow

_5_ L-B 233 Natal'ja Levashova Aleksandr Porozov NDL, Moscow

_6_ L-B 161 IJulijaLeont'eva Aleksandr Ivanov GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu
_7_  L-B 154 Ajjgul' Akhtjamova Denis Zharkov GallaDance Olimpijjskijj, Moscow
_8_ L-B 173 Tamara Prokof'eva Aleksejj Kim Lotos, Irkutsk

*S_ L-B 111 Valentina Grigoreva Anton Manastyrev

*S_ L-B 114 Tatyana Burnakina Dmitry Sklifos GallaDance Dostyk, Almaty, Kazakhstan
*S_ L-B 126 Elena Bashlakova Andrejj Beljaev

*S_  L-B 184 Irina Blinnikova Vjacheslav Korovin

*S_ L-B 200 Elena Babievskaja Aleksandr Logovcov World Class, Moscow

*S_  L-B 240 Natal'ja Kozyreva Aleksejj Svjatov

*S L-B 251 Evgenija Miroshnikova Jurijj Stefanskijj
*S L-B 294 Ol'ga Kukushkina Fedor Baskov Shkola tanca M. Borgolyshkinskogo, Yaroslavl

International Latin - Scholarship Rising Stars A

RS Scholarship Latin (C/S/R/P/J)

_1_ L-A 289 Julija Kravchenko Aleksandr Neguljaev GallaDance Olimpijjskijj, Moscow

_2_ L-A 162 AllaBarshap Vadim Ivanov

_3_  L-A 254 Jana Komogorova Leonid Sukhonosov Shkola tancev E. Papunaishvili, Moscow
4 L-A 284 Ol'ga Tokareva Sergejj Jurchenko

_5_ L-A 120 JanaLavrent'eva Andrejj Anurov Impressdance, St.-Petersburg

_6_ L-A 148 Natalija Licman Sergejj Dashkevich

*S_ L-A 135 Aleksandra Fevraleva Nikita Volkov Nika, Moscow

*S_ L-A 151 Julija Gorbunova Andrejj Dubinkin

*S_ L-A 176 Ekaterina Ljubimova Anton Klendijj GallaDance Monarkh Centr, Moscow
*S_ L-A 224 Tat'jana Knjazeva Andrejj Ol'gomec

*S L-A 269 Ol'ga Karagodina Ruslan Khairov



T&S MOSCOW, NOVEMBER 22-23
Arg. Tango Free Style - Scholarship Rising Stars

RS Scholarship Arg. Tango Free Style (Arg. Tango/Vals/Milonga)

220
121
273
246
188
123
106
107
143
189
194
229
272

Ljudmila Konkevich
Anna Potashova
Ksenija Rubina
Tat'jana Martjusheva
Natal'ja Kravcova
Julija Mets

Svetlana Abdrahmanova
Elena An

Natal'ja Antuf'eva
Ekaterina Dorokhina
Marija Gut'erres
Elena Zujjkova
Natal'ja Kuklina

Konstantin Nesmashnyjj
Norajjr Arakeljan
Denis Carev

Artem Smirnov
Dmitrijj Krupnov
Dmitrijj Astaf'ev
Dmitry Efimenko
Konstantin Galitsin
Pavel Golubov
Andrejj Krupskijj
Sergejj Kurkatov
Kirill Parshakov

Dmitrijj Khusnutdinov

Arg. Tango Free Style - Scholarship B

Scholarship Arg. Tango Free Style (Arg. Tango/Vals/Milonga)

L-B
L-B
L-B
L-B
L-B
L-B
L-B
L-B
L-B
L-B
L-B
L-B
L-B
L-B
L-B

263
166
123
220
273
188
246
125
143
168
194
214
217
226
241

Susanna Dzhivelegova
Aleksandra Stadnik
Evgenija Sviridova
Ljudmila Konkevich
Ksenija Rubina
Natal'ja Kravcova
Irina Suetina
Marina Omerova
Natal'ja Antuf'eva
Tat'jana Pavlova
Svetlana Amaljan
Tat'jana Alekseeva
Elena Shtickaja
Elena Kupich
Natal'ja Karabach

Nikolajj Fanagin
Vadim Kajjtukov
Dmitrijj Astaf'ev
Konstantin Nesmashnyjj
Denis Carev

Dmitrijj Krupnov
Artem Smirnov
Stanislav Bekker
Pavel Golubov
Aleksandr Kaminskijj
Sergejj Kurkatov
Andrejj Mikhalin
Dmitrijj Muksinov
Andrejj Panferov
Aleksandr Sergeev

GallaDance Michurinskijj, Moscow
GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu
GallaDance WTC, Moscow

GallaDance Ljubimov, Perm
GallaDance WTC, Moscow

GallaDance Olimpijjskijj, Moscow
Tangosquare, Almaty, Kazakhstan
GallaDance Dostyk, Almaty, Kazakhstan
GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu
GallaDance Smolenskijj Passazh, Moscow
GallaDance WTC, Moscow
D-Fusion Dance Studio, Moscow

GallaDance Monarkh Centr, Moscow

GallaDance WTC, Moscow
GallaDance Guru Centre, Ekaterinburg
GallaDance Olimpijjskijj, Moscow
GallaDance Michurinskijj, Moscow
GallaDance WTC, Moscow
GallaDance WTC, Moscow
GallaDance Ljubimov, Perm
GallaDance WTC, Moscow
GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu
GallaDance Magellan, Tumen

GallaDance WTC, Moscow

GallaDance WTC, Moscow
La Boca, St.-Petersburg
GallaDance WTC, Moscow



T&S MOSCOW, NOVEMBER 22-23
Arg. Tango Free Style - Scholarship A

Scholarship Arg. Tango Free Style (Arg. Tango/Vals/Milonga)

1 L-A 121 Aleksandra Sukhoveeva
L-A 166 Aleksandra Stadnik
3 L-A 273 Ksenija Rubina
4 L-A 229 Ksenija Shakalova
5 L-A 220 Ljudmila Konkevich
6 L-A 123 Evgenija Sviridova
_7_  L-A 168 Liliana Jakupova
*S L-A 125 Marina Omerova
*S L-A 132 Anna Khachaturova
*S L-A 188 Marija Andreeva
*S L-A 189 Ekaterina Dorokhina
*S_ L-A 194 Svetlana Amaljan
*S_ L-A 241 Ol'ga Torgan
*S L-A 246 Irina Suetina

Norajjr Arakeljan
Vadim Kajjtukov
Denis Carev

Kirill Parshakov
Konstantin Nesmashnyjj
Dmitrijj Astaf'ev
Aleksandr Kaminskijj
Stanislav Bekker
Mikhail Bubis
Dnmitrijj Krupnov
Andrejj Krupskijj
Sergejj Kurkatov
Aleksandr Sergeev

Artem Smirnov

International Latin - Scholarship B
Judge panel for ballroom A, 4-01 SCH B: A,D,H,K,L,N,S

Scholarship Latin (C/S/R/P/J)
1 L-B 177 Natalija Sviridenko
L-B 210 Marina Merzlikina
3 L-B 149 Marina Shherbakova
4 L-B 131 Ol'ga Sitalo
5 L-B 245 Natal'ja Abdullaeva
6 G-B 304 Noam Stern-Perry
_7_  L-B 195 Liliana Bol'shunova
*S L-B 130 AllaJakusheva
*S L-B 144 Sofija Lobanova
*S L-B 160 Viktorija Bagaeva
*S_ L-B 233 Natal'ja Levashova
*S_ L-B 241 Alena Remizova
*S L-B 265 Irina Grishhenko
*S L-B 291 Natal'ja Kasumova
*Q_ L-B 112 Elena Neshina
*Q_ L-B 122 Nadezhda Shherchkova
*Q_ L-B 126 Elena Bashlakova
*Q_ L-B 161 Julija Leont'eva
*Q_ L-B 175 Tat'jana Chumak
*Q_ L-B 213 Svetlana Rodina
*Q_ L-B 239 Marija Kuleshova
*Q_ L-B 251 Evgenija Miroshnikova
*Q_ L-B 262 Svetlana Utekhina
*Q_ L-B 266 Anzhela Radion
*Q_ L-B 270 Irina N. Nikolaeva
*Q_ L-B 279 Svetlana Ionushene

Roman Kovgan
Denis Medvedev
Vitalijj Didenko
Nikita Brovko
Vladislav Sil'de
Anastasia Grigoreva
1I'ja Kucenko
Mikhail Borgolyshkinskijj
Kirill Goncharov
Ehl'dar Zejjnalogly
Aleksandr Porozov
Aleksandr Sergeev
Aleksandr Fedorov
Dmitrijj Marchenko
Marcello Nuzio
Vladislav Artjushkov
Andrejj Beljaev
Aleksandr Ivanov
Artem Kitajjgora
Ivan Miskevich
Sergejj Salov

Jurijj Stefanskijj
Denis Utekhin
Mikhail Fedoruk

Jan Khachaturov
Aleksandr Shershitskijj

GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu
GallaDance Guru Centre, Ekaterinburg
GallaDance WTC, Moscow

D-Fusion Dance Studio, Moscow
GallaDance Michurinskijj, Moscow
GallaDance Olimpijjskijj, Moscow
GallaDance Magellan, Tumen

GallaDance WTC, Moscow

GallaDance Smolenskijj Passazh, Moscow
GallaDance WTC, Moscow

GallaDance Smolenskijj Passazh, Moscow
GallaDance WTC, Moscow

GallaDance WTC, Moscow

GallaDance Ljubimov, Perm

RTS, Moscow

MyDance, Tel Aviv, Israel

GallaDance Barvikha, Moscow

Shkola tanca M. Borgolyshkinskogo, Yaroslavl

World Class, Moscow

NDL, Moscow
GallaDance WTC, Moscow

GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu
LiberDance, Moscow

Im Style, Chelyabinsk

Dinamo, Moscow

Dom tanca Bossa Nova, Moscow

Lotos, Irkutsk



T&S MOSCOW, NOVEMBER 22-23

International Latin - Scholarship A

Judge panel for ballroom A, 4-02 SCH A: B,C,E,G,1,0,P

Scholarship Latin (C/S/R/P/J)

1. LA
2 LA
3. LA
4 LA
5. LA
_6_ LA
*S_ LA
*S_ L-A
*S_ LA
*S_ L-A
*S_ LA
*S_ L-A
*Q_ LA
*Q_ LA
*Q_ LA
*Q_ LA
*Q_ LA

146
275
257
255
219
225
103
148
157
160
163
199
134
156
162
213
289

Elena Okulova
Svetlana Mukhametshina
Ol'ga Esipova

Ol'ga Mokrushina
Ekaterina Stukova
Irina Kamynina
Ekaterina Mikhailenko
Natalija Licman
Natal'ja Latypova
Viktorija Bagaeva
Oksana Djushko
Anastasija Usanova
Nadezhda Denisova
Natal'ja Plekhanova
Alla Barshap

Zulja Safronova

Julija Kravchenko

Artem Gorelov
Aleksandr Chesnokov
Anton Teplykh
Denis Tagincev
Oleg Negrov
Evgenijj Orlov
Rolandas Berzhinis
Sergejj Dashkevich
Aleksandr Zhukov
Ehl'dar Zejjnalogly
Nikolajj Ivanushkin
Vladimir Litvinov
Ehdvard Vlezhu
Ehduard Zhigurt
Vadim Ivanov

Ivan Miskevich

Aleksandr Neguljaev

International Latin - Scholarship C

Judge panel for ballroom A, 4-03: A,D,LLK,L,M,P

Scholarship Latin (C/S/R/P/J)

_1_ L-C
2 LC
3 LC
4 L-C
5 LC
_6_ L-C
*S_ L-C
*S_ L-C
*S_ L-C
*S_ L-C

130
122
240
286
195
257
133
213
239
251

Alla Jakusheva
Nadezhda Shherchkova
Natal'ja Kozyreva
Marina Kal'chenko
Tat'jana Markova

Irina Tikhonova

Irina Cjukhajj

Svetlana Rodina

Inessa Chechetkina

Elena Koroleva

Mikhail Borgolyshkinskijj
Vladislav Artjushkov
Aleksejj Svjatov
Konstantin Jacenko

I1'ja Kucenko

Anton Teplykh

Ehduard Vasjukhno

Ivan Miskevich

Sergejj Salov

Jurijj Stefanskijj

Latinskijj kvartal, Moscow

Maehstro, Moscow

GallaDance Guru Centre, Ekaterinburg

Sokiai.lt, Vilnius, Lithuania

Plesna Zvezda, Moscow

Jenavi Club, St.-Petersburg

Im Style, Chelyabinsk

GallaDance Olimpijjskijj, Moscow

Shkola tanca M. Borgolyshkinskogo, Yaroslavl

GallaDance Barvikha, Moscow

Darina Dans, Moscow

Im Style, Chelyabinsk



Judge panel for ballroom A: ZA,ZB,ZC

T&S MOSCOW, NOVEMBER 22-23
Caribbean Mix Competition - Scholarship

Scholarship Caribbean Mix (Competition) (Merengue/Bachata/Salsa)

1 L- 187

L- 192
3 G- 318
4 L- 254
5 L- 269

Elena Glushkova
Tat'jana Kosicyna
Konstantin Baklanov
Galina Dushenkova

Ekaterina Zharkova

Igor' Krapotkin GallaDance Guru Centre, Ekaterinburg
Vadim Kulakov Boom Boom Bang Dance, Moscow
Marija Manjakina GallaDance Olimpijjskijj, Moscow
Leonid Sukhonosov Shkola tancev E. Papunaishvili, Moscow

Ruslan Khairov



